AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 644 PURTAK M. - . 138350  PO.5 - #639 ANDRZEJEWSKIB. - . +oasto 1 1:47.652 15:26:08.799
1 1:40.007 15:25:54.192 1 1:46.220 15:26:04.882 2 1:48.502 15:27:57.301
2 1:39.063 15:27:33.255 2 1:43.974 15:27:48.856 3 1:47.579 15:29:44.880
3 1:38.917 15:29:12.172 3 1:43.279 15:29:32.135 4 1:48.726 15:31:33.606
4 1:38.359 15:30:50.531 4 1:43.209 15:31:15.344 5 1:49.565 15:33:23.171
5 1:38.699 15:32:29.230 5 1:44.314 15:32:59.658 6 1:50.205 15:35:13.376
6 1:38.803 15:34:08.033 6 1:44.638 15:34:44.296 7 1:50.608 15:37:03.984
7 1:38.853 15:35:46.886 7 1:54.140 15:36:38.436 8 2:07.483 15:39:11.467
8 2:00.190 15:37:47.076
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 640 STECKI M. - . +05465 O-10-#636SENZEM. -. +09.832
Po. 2 - # 641 KRUCZEK M. - . . ggfsﬁsr;t 1 1:45.439 15:26:09.194 1 1:50.195 15:26:49.546
1 1:41.192 15:25:56.152 2 1:45.281 15:27:54.475 2 1:48.521 15:28:38.067
2 1:41.836 15:27:37.988 3 1:44.691 15:29:39.166 3 1:48.191 15:30:26.258
3 1:42.663 15:29:20.651 4 1:44.295 15:31:23.461 4 1:48.579 15:32:14.837
4 1:44.030 15:31:04.681 5 1:43.824 15:33:07.285 5 1:48.287 15:34:03.124
5 1:44.604 15:32:49.285 6 1:45.033 15:34:52.318 6 1:52.702 15:35:55.826
6 1:47.539 15:34:36.824 7 2:17.787 15:37:10.105 7 2:01.457 15:37:57.283
Dff. First Dff. First Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 643 PRENDOTAP. - . +03563 PO.7-#637GRUNDT.-. +06.427 FO-11-#648 RAMBOWS. -. +10.926
1 1:45.171 15:26:04.218 1 1:46.218 15:26:04.009 1 1:50.751 15:26:25.119
2 1:42.540 15:27:46.758 2 1:45.967 15:27:49.976 2 1:49.790 15:28:14.909
3 1:42.066 15:29:28.824 3 1:44.786 15:29:34.762 3 1:49.285 15:30:04.194
4 1:42.021 15:31:10.845 4 1:45.338 15:31:20.100 4 1:49.904 15:31:54.098
5 1:41.927 15:32:52.772 5 1:44.960 15:33:05.060 5 1:49.381 15:33:43.479
6 1:46.969 15:34:39.741 6 1:56.825 15:35:01.885 6 1:49.607 15:35:33.086
7 1:49.408 15:37:22.494
Po. 4 - # 650 CZYZYCKI K. - . 04343 Po.8-#638 KOWALSKI M. - + o6 a0n
1 1:44.700 15:26:12.080 1 1:47.276 15:26:48.205  Po. 12 - # 647 TARKOWSKI P. - . 'i'f;'";‘
2 1:44.793 15:27:56.873 2 1:45.747 15:28:33.952 1 1:52.549 15:26:25.102
3 1:43.359 15:29:40.232 3 1:47.240 15:30:21.192 2 1:51.363 15:28:16.465
4 1:43.630 15:31:23.862 4 1:45.497 15:32:06.689 3 1:50.675 15:30:07.140
5 1:43.899 15:33:07.761 5 1:45.007 15:33:51.696 4 1:50.859 15:31:57.999
6 1:52.396 15:35:00.157 6 1:47.200 15:35:38.896 5 1:50.412 15:33:48.411
7 1:46.059 15:36:46.216 7 1:44.857 15:37:23.753 6 1:50.305 15:35:38.716
s 1:42.702 15:38:28.918 7 1:50.510 15:37:29.226
Po. 9 - # 649 WESOLOWSKIS. - . . ggf;zrg

Fastest lap: 1:38.359

RIDGESTONE
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